

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.12085 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	23.6.2025	<u>NJS, J & TRR, J</u> <u>WRIT PETITION No.12085 of 2025</u> At the request made by the learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on 27.6.2025. <u>NJS, J</u> <u>TRR, J</u> <i>vasu</i>	